
Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 001 KRISHNENDU ROY KIRITI ROY V 30

2 RKM 002 SOUMYADIP PAL SATYABRATAPAL V 34

3 RKM 003 SOHAN DAS CHANDAN DAS V 46

4 RKM 004 BEDABRATABASU CHIRABRATA BASU V 45

5 RKM 005 SHRESTHOJYOTI PAUL SUBHRAJYOTI PAUL V 47

6 RKM 006 DIPTANGSHU DEB DIPANKAR DEB V Abs

7 RKM 007 TAJBEER PAL JITENDRAPAL V 41

8 RKM 008 SHRISH KUMAR DAS SOMEN KUMAR DAS V 34

9 RKM 009 HRITURAJ ROY SRIBASH ROY V 40

10 RKM 010 DEBAJIT DAS GOURANGA DAS V Abs

11 RKM 011 DIPTANIL DEBBARMA PANCHA DEBBARMA V Abs

12 RKM 013 SOMADITYAROY ANINDA KUMAR ROY V 35

13 RKM 014 BAIBHAB SAHA BHULAN SAHA V 36

14 RKM 015 PRIYAM DAS PRANBANDHU DAS V Abs

15 RKM 016 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA SHIBSANKAR SENGUPTA V 28

16 RKM 018 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY ANJOUR CHAKRABORTY V Abs

17 RKM 020 JYOTIBRATA ROY CHOWDHURYDEBABRATA ROY CHOWDHURYV 39

18 RKM 022 EKALABYA DAS SUDIP DAS V 49
1ST  (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

19 RKM 023 BIPRADEEP DATTA BIJAN DATTA V 33

20 RKM 024 RAJBIR BAIDYA PULAK BAIDYA V 38

21 RKM 025 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH V 40

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS V



22 RKM 026 AYUSH PAL JAYANTA PAL V 35

23 RKM 027 RAJBIR DEBNATH JYOTIRMOY DEBNATH V 42

24 RKM 029 DIPALOY MAJUMDER DEBASIS MAJUMDER V 48
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)

25 RKM 030 SOURADIPTA DAS UJJAL KUMAR DAS V 43

26 RKM 031 RAKTIM DEY RATAN KUMAR DEY V 42

27 RKM 032 ANKUR DAS SUMIT KUMAR DAS V 44

28 RKM 033 SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER BADAL MAJUMDER V 43

29 RKM 035 MANISH DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS V 48
3RD (BRONZE 

WITH 1000/-)

30 RKM 036 AAYUSHMAAN ROY ABHIJIT ROY V 39

31 RKM 037 UDBHAS PAL UDAY PAL V Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 039 DIKSAN TRIPURA BIKRAM TRIPURA VI 32

2 RKM 041 ARGHAJIT DEBNATH LT. RANJIT DEBNATH VI 35

3 RKM 042 JOHNI KALAI PARBAT KALAI VI 16

4 RKM 049 ANARUP CHAKMA PRAMOD JOY CHAKMA VI 22

5 RKM 050 PRASUN DATTA BIKRAM DATTA VI Abs

6 RKM 051 PRATYUSH BAHANI CHOWDHURIPRADYOT BAHANI CHOWDHURIVI 40

7 RKM 052 KRITITAJ DAS KISHORE CHANDRA DAS VI 32

8 RKM 053 ARKAJIT RAY BIDHAN CHANDRA RAY VI 35

9 RKM 054 DEBANJAN DEY PRADIP DEY VI 33

10 RKM 055 GENUINE DEBBARMA PRANESH DEBBARMA VI 37

11 RKM 057 NABARUN DAS BARUN DAS VI 41

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VI



12 RKM 058 SAHASRANGSHU DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VI 28

13 RKM 059 AYUSH DAS SANKHA SUBRA DAS VI 36

14 RKM 060 SOUMYADIP PAUL JOYDEEP PAUL VI 37

15 RKM 061 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY RAJESH CHAKRABORTY VI 39

16 RKM 062 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARJEERAJIB BHATTACHARJEE VI 42

17 RKM 063 KUNAL PAUL GOUTAM PAUL VI 35

18 RKM 064 SANKET SARKAR NIHAR SARKAR VI 34

19 RKM 065 MAYANK DEBBARMA TANUJ DEBBARMA VI 42

20 RKM 066 SUBHRAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 36

21 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 41

22 RKM 067 DEBARPAN DEY NBASH DEY VI Abs

23 RKM 068 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTYPINAKI CHAKRABORTY VI 42

24 RKM 069 SUMAN PATARI KUMUD PATARI VI 46 1ST (GOLD)

25 RKM 070 ARGHADEEP PAUL AMITAVA PAUL VI 45 2ND (SILVER)

26 RKM 071 SANDIP BHOWMIK SUBHASISH BHOWMIK VI 38

27 RKM 072 SAHIL ROY SUBRATA ROY VI 44 3RD (BRONZE)

28 RKM 073 SUPRATIK DAS SUKANTA DAS VI 43

29 RKM 074 ANGSHU ACHARJEE BRATA ACHARJEE VI Abs

30 RKM 075 DEBARGHA AICH TUHIN AICH VI 41

31 RKM 076 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURY SHAKYAJIT CHOUDHURY VI Abs

32 RKM 077 SABARNO SUTRADHAR BIDYUT SUTRADHAR VI 29

33 RKM 078 ARNAB DAS DEBASISH DAS VI 33

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VII

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA



Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 079 STEPHEN DEBBARMA REKAN DEBBARMA VII 16

2 RKM 080 DEBARJUN DEB JAYANTA NARAYAN DEB VII 26

3 RKM 081 MANISH DEBBARMA CHAITRA DEBBARMA VII 24

4 RKM 084 ANURAG DAS BARMAN BALARAM DAS BARMAN VII 29

5 RKM 086 AKDOL DHANBABON CHAKMASANJIBAN CHAKMA VII Abs

6 RKM 087 DHANIAL TRIPURA LALIN TRIPURA VII 18

7 RKM 088 SIGNTON DEWAN SUDIP DEWAN VII 29

8 RKM 089 KHAKWCHANG DEBBARMAHIRENDRA DEBBARMA VII 22

9 RKM 090 ANWSHA MAHAJAN SISURAM MAHAJAN VII 32

10 RKM 091 AMIYO KR DAS UTTAM DAS VII 21

11 RKM 092 ANUSRIT SARKAR KRISHNADHAN SARKAR VII 33

12 RKM 093 DEBARGHA GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH VII Abs

13 RKM 094 SOMSHUBRA DAS PRASENJIT DAS VII 46

14 RKM 095 HRISHIT DAS MRINAL DAS VII 31

15 RKM 096 PURNENDU NATH SARKARNILENDU NATH SARKAR VII 41

16 RKM 097 RAGNIT CHAKRABORTY BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY VII 37

17 RKM 098 KARNAK CHAKRABORTY KABIR CHARABORTY VII 42

18 RKM 099 ABHRAJYOTI DAS RATANMAY DAS VII 40

19 RKM 100 SAPTARSHI SARKAR AMAL SARKAR VII 35

20 RKM 101 MAINAK DEBARMA NITU KUMAR DEBABRMA VII 27

21 RKM 102 SHIVRAJ DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH VII 44

22 RKM 103 SHIBAM BANIK BISWAJIT  BANIK VII 31

23 RKM 104 SURJYANIL DAS SUSANTA DAS VII 35



24 RKM 105 HRITAPRABHA DAS SANJIB KUMAR DAS VII Abs

25 RKM 106 SOUMYADIP DATTA BISWANATH DATTA VII 50
1ST (GOLD WITH 

5000/-)

26 RKM 107 ABHINABA BANIK ANJAN BANIK VII 49
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)  

27 RKM 108 SUBHRADIP DAS SUDIP DAS VII 41

28 RKM 109 ARNAB DAS PABITRA DAS VII 10

29 RKM 110 HRITAYAN ROY RANJAN ROY VII 44

30 RKM 111 SANDEEPAN DAS SUBRATA DAS VII Abs

31 RKM 112 HRISHIKESH DAS MRINAL DAS VII 46

32 RKM 113 ANIRBAN DAS SANJIB DAS VII 29

33 RKM 114 RIDDHIMAN DEY RANA DEY VII 40

34 RKM 115 PATHIKRIT SAHA PARTHA SAHA VII 32

35 RKM 116 SANKET SAHA SAMIR SAHA VII 43

36 RKM 117 SHUBAM GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH VII 45

37 RKM 118 SOHAN DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VII 31

38 RKM 119 ADITYARAJ DAS RAMESWAR DAS VII 47 3RD (BRONZE)

39 RKM 120 ANUDIP GIRI ANUPAM GIRI VII 50
1ST (GOLD WITH 

5000/-)

40 RKM 121 BISHAL BANIK HARIDAS BANIK VII Abs

41 RKM 122 PATHIKRIT SARKAR PRADIP KR SARKAR VII Abs

42 RKM 123 SUBHRAJIT GHOSH SAJAL GHOSH VII 34

43 RKM 124 RUDRARGHYA DAS DILIP DAS VII 34

44 RKM 125 ASMIT DATTA BAPI DATTA VII 45

45 RKM 126 KANGKAN DHAR TAPAN CHANDRA DHAR VII 32

46 RKM 127 SAIKAT DATTA SUBRATA DATTA VII 37

47 RKM 128 RAJREET LASKAR RAJIB LASKAR VII 42



48 RKM 129 NILKANTHA BANIK PRABIR BANIK VII Abs

49 RKM 130 SOUMYADEEP DEBNATH DULAL CHANDRA DEBNATH VII 38

50 RKM 131 CHIRAG BHOWMIK LITAN BHOWMIK VII 33

51 RKM 134 ABHILASH MAJUMDER GOUTAM MAJUMDER VII 27

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 136 RAJREET SINGHA BINOD SINGHA VIII 49
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

2 RKM 137 SOMNATH DEB PRAN GOPAL DEB VIII 45

3 RKM 138 ADRIRAJ SAHA DEBAPRASAD SAHA VIII 43

4 RKM 139 DEBAJYOTI DATTA MIHIR DATTA VIII 27

5 RKM 140 SOUMIK DEBNATH SHYAMAL DEBNATH VIII 48
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)

6 RKM 141 SOUGATA DAS ARUN DAS VIII 35

7 RKM 142 SOMRAJ DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 46

8 RKM 143 DEBARSHI BHOWMIK DEBASHISH BHOWMIK VIII 44

9 RKM 144 ANIK ROY BICHITRA KUMAR ROY VIII 43

10 RKM 145 BAIBHAB ROY BISWANATH ROY VIII 46

11 RKM 146 ABHINAV JAISWAL SHARAD JAISWAL VIII Abs

12 RKM 147 DYUTIMAN CHANDA DIBYENDU CHANDA VIII 47 3RD (BRONZE)

13 RKM 148 NILOY DEBNATH NIRMAL DEBNATH VIII 31

14 RKM 149 AYUSH DEBBARMA RATAN DEBBARMA VIII 28

15 RKM 150 SOUHARDYA BHOWMIK JOYSEKHAR BHOWMIK VIII 35

16 RKM 151 ANUBODH  DAS AJIT DAS VIII 35

17 RKM 152 SOMAGHNA BHATACHARJEESUBRATA BHATTACHARJEE VIII 47 3RD (BRONZE)

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BMO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VIII



18 RKM 154 ANUBHAB SAHA LAXMAN SAHA VIII 48
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)

19 RKM 155 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI SENAJIT CHAUDHURI VIII 48
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)

20 RKM 156 RAJDEEP MAJUMDER ANUPAM MAJUMDER VIII 33

21 RKM 158 AYUSH DEBABRMA NIRANJAN DEBBARMA VIII 30

22 RKM 174 SWITAJ  KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR VIII 49
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

23 RKM 177 ANURAG SAHA AMAR SAHA VIII 44

24 RKM 178 DEBARSHI DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 49
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

25 RKM 179 ABHIRUP KAR APU RANJAN KAR VIII 49
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

26 RKM 180 BARSHAN BANIK SEKHAR BANIK VIII 40

27 RKM 181 ARKADYUTI DE MANOJ KUMAR DE VIII 48
2ND (SILVER WITH 

1000/-)

28 RKM 182 ANIRBAN SAHA UTTAM SAHA VIII 46

29 RKM 183 KARANJEET DAS KRISHNA DAS VIII 43

30 RKM 184 BINEET GOSWAMI BIDHAN GOSWAMI VIII 43

31 RKM 185 ANIKET DEB GOUTAM DEB VIII 33

32 RKM 186 DEEPANJAN PAL SUDIP KUMAR PAL VIII 35

33 RKM 187 DIBARSHU SINHA ROY DEBARSHI SINHA ROY VIII 47 3RD (BRONZE)

34 RKM 188 MALYABAN PAL MANIMAY PAL VIII 46

35 RKM 189 ANURAN CHATTERJEE AJAY CHATTERJEE VIII 47 3RD (BRONZE)

36 RKM 190 AYUSH DEB ROY AJIT KRISHNA DEB ROY VIII 29

37 RKM 191 PRAGYAN BHAUMIK SUKANTA BHAUMIK VIII 35

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 001 KRISHENDU ROY KIRITI ROY V 44 1ST (GOLD)

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS V



2 RKM 002 SOUMYADIP PAL SATYABRATAPAL V 24

3 RKM 003 SOHAN DAS CHANDAN DAS V 36

4 RKM 005 SHRESTHOJYOTI PAUL SUBHRAJYOTI PAUL V 42 3RD (BRONZE)

5 RKM 006 DIPTANGSHU DEB DIPANKAR DEB V Abs

6 RKM 007 TAJBEER PAL JITENDRAPAL V 33

7 RKM 008 SHRISH KUMAR DAS SOMEN KUMAR DAS V 30

8 RKM 012 SURJYAJIT PAUL SUJIT PAUL V Abs

9 RKM 013 SOMADITYAROY ANANDA KUMAR ROY V 33

10 RKM 014 BAIBHAB SAHA BHULAN SAHA V 43 2ND (SILVER)

11 RKM 015 PRIYAM DAS PRANBANDHU DAS V 42 3RD (BRONZE)

12 RKM 016 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA SHIBSHANKAR SENGUPTA V 35

13 RKM 017 VIVEK ROY SUMAN ROY V 29

14 RKM 018 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY ANJOUR CHAKRABORTY V Abs

15 RKM 019 SUBHAJIT ROY SUBRATA ROY V 42 3RD (BRONZE)

16 RKM 020 JYOTIBRATA ROY CHOWDHURYDEBABRATA ROY CHOWDHURYV 37

17 RKM 021 ADITYA BHOWMIK ASHIS KUMAR BHOWMIK V 43 2ND (SILVER)

18 RKM 022 EKALABYA DAS SUDIP DAS V 43 2ND (SILVER)

19 RKM 023 BIPRADEEP DATTA BIJAN DATTA V 43 2ND (SILVER)

20 RKM 024 RAJBIR BAIDYA PULAK BAIDYA V 38

21 RKM 025 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH V 30

22 RKM 026 AYUSH PAL JAYANTA PAL V 27

23 RKM 027 RAJBIR DEBNATH JYOTIRMOY DEBNATH V 38

24 RKM 028 ANKIT SAHA ANIMESH SAHA V 28

25 RKM 029 DIPALOY MAJUMDER DEBASIS MAJUMDER V 36



26 RKM 030 SOURADIPTA DAS UJJAL KUMAR DAS V 30

27 RKM 031 RAKTIM DEY RATAN KUMAR DEY V 39

28 RKM 032 ANKUR DAS SUMIT KUMAR DAS V 42 3RD (BRONZE)

29 RKM 033 SAPTARSHI MAJUMDER BADAL MAJUMDER V 39

30 RKM 034 KUNAL DEBBARMA RAJIB DEBBARMA V 19

31 RKM 035 MANISH DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS V 35

32 RKM 036 AYSHMAN ROY ABHIJIT ROY V 40

33 RKM 037 UDBHAS PAL UDAY PAL V Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 038 SNEHAMOY CHAKMA LT. SADHAN CHAKMA VI 19

2 RKM 039 DIKSAN TRIPURA BIKRAM TRIPURA VI 31

3 RKM 040 KOUSHAL CHAKMA RAHUL DEB CHAKMA VI 30

4 RKM 041 ARGHAJIT DEBNATH LT. RANJIT DEBNATH VI 23

5 RKM 042 JOHNI KALAI PARBAT KALAI VI 25

6 RKM 043 RAJDEEP PAL MALAY PAL VI 36

7 RKM 044 TARUM CHAKMA UDAYAN CHAKMA VI 20

8 RKM 046 AYAN TRIPURA OYATI RAM TRIPURA VI 42 2ND (SILVER)

9 RKM 047 MUKESH DEBBARMA PADMA KR. DEBBARMA VI 32

10 RKM 048 JONEL DEBBARMA PABITRA DEBBARMA VI 34

11 RKM 049 ANARUP CHAKMA PRAMOD JOY CHAKMA VI 32

12 RKM 050 PRASUN DATTA BIKRAM DATTA VI Abs

13 RKM 051 PRATYUSH BAHANI CHOWDHURIPRADYOT BAHANI CHOWDHURIVI 36

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VI



14 RKM 052 KRITITAJ DAS KISHORE CHANDRA DAS VI 41

15 RKM 053 ARKAJIT RAY BIDHAN CHANDRA RAY VI 37

16 RKM 054 DEBANJAN DEY PRADIP DEY VI 37

17 RKM 055 GENUINE DEBBARMA PRANESH DEBBARMA VI 39

18 RKM 056 ARIJIT BHOWMIK ASHISH BHOWMIK VI 38

19 RKM 057 NABARUN DAS BARUN DAS VI 39

20 RKM 058 SAHASRANGSHU DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VI 31

21 RKM 059 AYUSH DAS SANKHA SUBRA DAS VI 35

22 RKM 060 SOUMYADIP PAUL JOYDEEP PAUL VI 33

23 RKM 061 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY RAJESH CHAKRABORTY VI 43 1ST (GOLD)

24 RKM 062 RAJDEEP BHATTACHARJEERAJIB BHATTACHARJEE VI 35

25 RKM 063 KUNAL PAUL GOUTAM PAUL VI 38

26 RKM 064 SANKET SARKAR NIHAR SARKAR VI 38

27 RKM 065 MAYANK DEBBARMA TANUJ DEBBARMA VI 34

28 RKM 066 SUBHRAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 29

29 RKM 067 DEBARPAN DEY NBASH DEY VI Abs

30 RKM 068 PARTHA SARATHI CHAKRABORTYPINAKI CHAKRABORTY VI 42 3RD (BRONZE)

31 RKM 069 SUMAN PATARI KUMUD PATARI VI 42 2ND (SILVER)

32 RKM 070 ARGHADEEP PAUL AMITAVA PAUL VI 38

33 RKM 071 SANDIP BHOWMIK SUBHASISH BHOWMIK VI 39

34 RKM 072 SAHIL ROY SUBRATA ROY VI 39

35 RKM 073 SUPRATIK DAS SUKANTA DAS VI 38

36 RKM 074 ANGSHU ACHARJEE BRATA ACHARJEE VI Abs

37 RKM 075 DEBARGHA AICH TUHIN AICH VI 41



38 RKM 076 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURY SHAKYAJIT CHOUDHURY VI Abs

39 RKM 078 ARNAB DAS DEBASISH DAS VI 37

40 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 38

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 079 STEPHEN DEBBARMA REKAN DEBBARMA VII 27

2 RKM 080 DEBARJUN DEB JAYANTA NARAYAN DEB VII 19

3 RKM 081 MANISH DEBBARMA CHAITRA DEBBARMA VII 26

4 RKM 082 KHRISTO TRIPURA DK BANDHU TRIPURA VII 29

5 RKM 083 BEDAPRATIM DAS JHUMAN DAS VII 23

6 RKM 084 ANURAG DAS BARMAN BALARAM DAS BARMAN VII 26

7 RKM 085 RUPESH  DAS TUHIN DAS VII 21

8 RKM 086 AKDOL DHANBABON CHAKMASANJIBAN CHAKMA VII Abs

9 RKM 087 DHANIAL TRIPURA LALIN TRIPURA VII 23

10 RKM 088 SIGNTON DEWAN SUDIP DEWAN VII 35

11 RKM 089 KHAKWCHANG DEBBARMAHIRENDRA DEBBARMA VII 24

12 RKM 090 ANWSHA MAHAJAN SISURAM MAHAJAN VII 40

13 RKM 091 AMIYO KR DAS UTTAM DAS VII 41

14 RKM 092 ANUSRIT SARKAR KRISHNADHAN SARKAR VII 46 3RD (BRONZE)

15 RKM 093 DEBARGHA GHOSH GOUTAM GHOSH VII Abs

16 RKM 094 SOMSHUBRA DAS PRASENJIT DAS VII 45

17 RKM 095 HRISHIT DAS MRINAL DAS VII 30

18 RKM 096 PURNENDU NATH SARKARNILENDU NATH SARKAR VII 41

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VII



19 RKM 097 RAGNIT CHAKRABORTY BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY VII 40

20 RKM 098 KARNAK CHAKRABORTY KABIR CHARABORTY VII 44

21 RKM 099 ABHRAJYOTI DAS RATANMAY DAS VII 41

22 RKM 100 SAPTARSHI SARKAR AMAL SARKAR VII 37

23 RKM 101 MAINAK DEBARMA NITU KUMAR DEBABRMA VII 35

24 RKM 102 SHIVRAJ DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH VII 37

25 RKM 103 SHIBAM BANIK BISWAJIT  BANIK VII 28

26 RKM 104 SURJYANIL DAS SUSANTA DAS VII 37

27 RKM 105 HRITAPRABHA DAS SANJIB KUMAR DAS VII Abs

28 RKM 106 SOUMYADIP DATTA BISWANATH DATTA VII 48
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

29 RKM 107 ABHINABA BANIK ANJAN BANIK VII 48
1ST (GOLD WITH 

1000/-)

30 RKM 108 SUBHRADIP DAS SUDIP DAS VII 43

31 RKM 109 ARNAB DAS PABITRA DAS VII 34

32 RKM 110 HRITAYAN ROY RANJAN ROY VII 42

33 RKM 111 SANDEEPAN DAS SUBRATA DAS VII Abs

34 RKM 112 HRISHIKESH DAS MRINAL DAS VII 47 2ND (SILVER) 

35 RKM 113 ANIRBAN DAS SANJIB DAS VII 43

36 RKM 114 RIDDHIMAN DEY RANA DEY VII 44

37 RKM 115 PATHIKRIT SAHA PARTHA SAHA VII 43

38 RKM 116 SANKET SAHA SAMIR SAHA VII 44

39 RKM 117 SHUBAM GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH VII 46 3RD (BRONZE)

40 RKM 118 SOHAN DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VII 42

41 RKM 119 ADITYARAJ DAS RAMESWAR DAS VII 42

42 RKM 120 ANUDIP GIRI ANUPAM GIRI VII 44



43 RKM 121 BISHAL BANIK HARIDAS BANIK VII 27

44 RKM 122 PATHIKRIT SARKAR PRADIP KR SARKAR VII Abs

45 RKM 123 SUBHRAJIT GHOSH SAJAL GHOSH VII 35

46 RKM 124 RUDRARGHYA DAS DILIP DAS VII 40

47 RKM 125 ASMIT DATTA BAPI DATTA VII 39

48 RKM 126 KANGKAN DHAR TAPAN CHANDRA DHAR VII 36

49 RKM 127 SAIKAT DATTA SUBRATA DATTA VII 41

50 RKM 128 RAJREET LASKAR RAJIB LASKAR VII 35

51 RKM 129 NILKANTHA BANIK PRABIR BANIK VII Abs

52 RKM 130 SOUMYADEEP DEBNATH DULAL CHANDRA DEBNATH VII 41

53 RKM 131 CHIRAG BHOWMIK LITAN BHOWMIK VII 28

54 RKM 132 SWARIT MARAK TARUN MARAK VII 21

55 RKM 133 SAYOR KALAI RABINDRA KALAI VII 30

56 RKM 135 ARVIND DEBBARMA BRAJA KUMAR DEBBARMA VII Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 136 RAJREET SINGHA BINOD SINGHA VIII 41

2 RKM 137 SOMNATH DEB PRAN GOPAL DEB VIII 35

3 RKM 138 ADRIRAJ SAHA DEBAPRASAD SAHA VIII 37

4 RKM 139 DEBAJYOTI DATTA MIHIR DATTA VIII 22

5 RKM 140 SOUMIK DEBNATH SHYAMAL DEBNATH VIII 40

6 RKM 141 SOUGATA DAS ARUN DAS VIII 34

7 RKM 142 SOMRAJ DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 45 2ND (SILVER)

 BSO MARKS LIST OF CLASS VIII

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA



8 RKM 143 DEBARSHI BHOWMIK DEBASHISH BHOWMIK VIII 44

9 RKM 144 ANIK ROY BICHITRA KUMAR ROY VIII 37

10 RKM 145 BAIBHAB ROY BISWANATH ROY VIII 44 3RD (BRONZE)

11 RKM 146 ABHINAV JAISWAL SHARAD JAISWAL VIII Abs

12 RKM 147 DYUTIMAN CHANDA DIBYENDU CHANDA VIII 38

13 RKM 148 NILOY DEBNATH NIRMAL DEBNATH VIII 37

14 RKM 149 AYUSH DEBBARMA RATAN DEBBARMA VIII 43

15 RKM 150 SOUHARDYA BHAUMIK JOYSEKHAR BHAUMIK VIII 45 2ND (SILVER)

16 RKM 151 ANUBODH  DAS AJIT DAS VIII 45 2ND (SILVER)

17 RKM 152 SOMAGHNA BHATACHARJEESUBRATA BHATTACHARJEE VIII 35

18 RKM 153 PRALOY BARDHAN PRADIP BARDHAN VIII 32

19 RKM 154 ANUBHAB SAHA LAXMAN SAHA VIII 39

20 RKM 155 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI SENAJIT CHAUDHURI VIII 43

21 RKM 156 RAJDEEP MAJUMDER ANUPAM MAJUMDER VIII 46 1ST (GOLD)

22 RKM 157 ANAK REANG AKHIL REANG VIII 39

23 RKM 158 AYUSH DEBABRMA NIRANJAN DEBBARMA VIII 25

24 RKM 159 WANSUK TRIPURA HARI MOHAN TRIPURA VIII 24

25 RKM 160 BRANIN DEBBARMA SUBHASISH DEBBARMA VIII 21

26 RKM 161 AKASHDEEP DEBABRMA GOUTAM DEBBARMA VIII 26

27 RKM 162 RUSHAN DEBBARMA RAJ KUMAR DEBBARMA VIII 17

28 RKM 163 ALBERT BEBBARMA GOPAU DEBBARMA VIII 11

29 RKM 164 SUBHAM DEBBARMA SANJIB DEBBARMA VIII 21

30 RKM 165 ANIRBAN GHOSH AJIT CHANDRA GHOSH VIII 29

31 RKM 166 TUHIN CHAKMA KANTA CHAKMA VIII 30



32 RKM 167 JOYESH DEBBARMA AJIT DEBBARMA VIII 21

33 RKM 168 KWPLAI DEBBARMA RAJESH DEBBARMA VIII 21

34 RKM 169 SAYOR DEBBARMA KRINADHAN DEBBARMA VIII 21

35 RKM 170 PRINCE DEBBARMA SIDHU KUMAR DEBBARMA VIII 16

36 RKM 171 SAHIL DEBBARMA SANJIB DEBBARMA VIII 37

37 RKM 172 TULAN MAJUMDER SANJIT MAJUMDER VIII 22

38 RKM 173 SUBHAJIT DEBBARMA SANJIT DEBABRMA VIII 37

39 RKM 174 SWITAJ  KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR VIII 43

40 RKM 175 CHIRANJIT DEBBARMA SUKURAI DEBABRMA VIII 36

41 RKM 176 EMERSON DEBBARMA PRABIR DEBBARMA VIII 13

42 RKM 177 ANURAG SAHA AMAR SAHA VIII 29

43 RKM 178 DEBARSHI DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 34

44 RKM 179 ABHIRUP KAR APU RANJAN KAR VIII 40

45 RKM 180 BARSHAN BANIK SEKHAR BANIK VIII 37

46 RKM 181 ARKADYUTI DE MANOJ KUMAR DE VIII 39

47 RKM 182 ANIRBAN SAHA UTTAM SAHA VIII 35

48 RKM 183 KARANJEET DAS KRISHNA DAS VIII 36

49 RKM 185 ANIKET DEB GOUTAM DEB VIII 34

50 RKM 186 DEEPANJAN PAL SUDIP KUMAR PAL VIII 30

51 RKM 187 DIBARSHU SINHA ROY DEBARSHI SINHA ROY VIII 38

52 RKM 188 MALYABAN PAL MANIMAY PAL VIII 36

53 RKM 189 ANURAN CHATTERJEE AJAY CHATTERJEE VIII 36

54 RKM 190 AYUSH DEB ROY AJIT KRISHNA DEB ROY VIII 33

55 RKM 191 PRAGYAN BHAUMIK SUKANTA BHAUMIK VIII 36



56 RKM 192 ANKUSH CHAKMA SUMU DUTTA CHAKMA VIII Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 002 SOUMYADIP PAL SATYABRATAPAL V 35

2 RKM 003 SOHAM DAS CHANDAN DAS V 38

3 RKM 004 BEDABRATABASU CHIRABRATA BASU V 44 2ND (SILVER)

4 RKM 009 HRITURAJ ROY SRIBASH ROY V 44 2ND (SILVER)

5 RKM 010 DEBAJIT DAS GOURANGA DAS V Abs

6 RKM 013 SOMADITYAROY ANANDA KUMAR ROY V 40

7 RKM 014 BAIBHAB SAHA BHULAN SAHA V Abs

8 RKM 016 HIRAKJYOTI SENGUPTA SHIBSHANKAR SENGUPTA V 35

9 RKM 017 VIVEK ROY SUMAN ROY V 33

10 RKM 020 JYOTIBRATA ROY CHOWDHURYDEBABRATA ROY CHOWDHURYV 44 2ND (SILVER)

11 RKM 022 EKALABYA DAS SUDIP DAS V 46 1ST (GOLD)

12 RKM 025 ARPAYETRA DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH V 38

13 RKM 026 AYUSH PAL JAYANTA PAL V 43 3RD (BRONZE)

14 RKM 029 DIPALOY MAJUMDER DEBASIS MAJUMDER V 46 1ST (GOLD)

15 RKM 030 SOURADIPTA DAS UJJAL KUMAR DAS V 42

16 RKM 031 RAKTIM DEY RATAN KUMAR DEY V Abs

17 RKM 034 KUNAL DEBBARMA RAJIB DEBBARMA V 30

18 RKM 035 MANISH DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS V 36

19 RKM 037 UDBHAS PAL UDAY PAL V Abs

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA
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Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 038 SNEHAMOY CHAKMA LT. SADHAN CHAKMA VI 25

2 RKM 039 DIKSAN TRIPURA BIKRAM TRIPURA VI 34

3 RKM 040 KOUSHAL CHAKMA RAHUL DEB CHAKMA VI 25

4 RKM 043 RAJDEEP PAL MALAY PAL VI 38

5 RKM 044 TARUM CHAKMA UDAYAN CHAKMA VI 29

6 RKM 045 UDAYDEEP GHOSH LITAN GHOSH VI 33

7 RKM 046 AYAN TRIPURA OYATI RAM TRIPURA VI 26

8 RKM 047 MUKESH DEBBARMA PADMA KR. DEBBARMA VI 24

9 RKM 048 JONEL DEBBARMA PABITRA DEBBARMA VI 38

10 RKM 050 PRASUN DATTA BIKRAM DATTA VI Abs

11 RKM 051 PRATYUSH BAHANI CHOWDHURIPRADYOT BAHANI CHOWDHURIVI 40

12 RKM 052 KRITITAJ DAS KISHORE CHANDRA DAS VI 40

13 RKM 053 ARKAJIT RAY BIDHAN CHANDRA RAY VI 38

14 RKM 054 DEBANJAN DEY PRADIP DEY VI 44 1ST (GOLD)

15 RKM 055 GENUINE DEBBARMA PRANESH DEBBARMA VI 40

16 RKM 056 ARIJIT BHOWMIK ASHISH BHOWMIK VI 38

17 RKM 057 NABARUN DAS BARUN DAS VI 42

18 RKM 058 SAHASRANGSHU DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VI 35

19 RKM 059 AYUSH DAS SANKHA SUBRA DAS VI 41

20 RKM 060 SOUMYADIP PAUL JOYDEEP PAUL VI 29

21 RKM 061 RAJPREET CHAKRABORTY RAJESH CHAKRABORTY VI 42

22 RKM 063 KUNAL PAUL GOUTAM PAUL VI 40

23 RKM 064 SANKET SARKAR NIHAR SARKAR VI 39



24 RKM 065 MAYANK DEBBARMA TANUJ DEBBARMA VI 38

25 RKM 066 SUBHRAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 31

26 RKM 069 SUMAN PATARI KUMUD PATARI VI 41

27 RKM 070 ARGHADEEP PAUL AMITAVA PAUL VI 43 3RD (BRONZE)

28 RKM 072 SAHIL ROY SUBRATA ROY VI 43 2ND (SILVER)

29 RKM 073 SUPRATIK DAS SUKANTA DAS VI 40

30 RKM 074 ANGSHU ACHARJEE BRATA ACHARJEE VI Abs

31 RKM 075 DEBARGHA AICH TUHIN AICH VI 43 3RD (BRONZE)

32 RKM 076 TRISHANJIT CHOUDHURY SHAKYAJIT CHOUDHURY VI Abs

33 RKM 078 ARNAB DAS DEBASISH DAS VI 40

34 SOUMYAJIT HAZARI SANJOY HAZARI VI 27

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 082 KHRISTO TRIPURA DK BANDHU TRIPURA VII 33

2 RKM 083 BEDAPRATIM DAS JHUMAN DAS VII 35

3 RKM 085 RUPESH  DAS TUHIN DAS VII 33

4 RKM 090 ANWSHA MAHAJAN SISURAM MAHAJAN VII 33

5 RKM 092 ANUSRIT SARKAR KRISHNADHAN SARKAR VII 35

6 RKM 094 SOMSHUBRA DAS PRASENJIT DAS VII 35

7 RKM 095 HRISHIT DAS MRINAL DAS VII 34

8 RKM 096 PURNENDU NATH SARKARNILENDU NATH SARKAR VII 33

9 RKM 097 RAGNIT CHAKRABORTY BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY VII 42 2ND (SILVER)

10 RKM 098 KARNAK CHAKRABORTY KABIR CHARABORTY VII 36

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA
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11 RKM 099 ABHRAJYOTI DAS RATANMAY DAS VII 35

12 RKM 100 SAPTARSHI SARKAR AMAL SARKAR VII 38

13 RKM 102 SHIVRAJ DEBNATH RATAN DEBNATH VII 39

14 RKM 103 SHIBAM BANIK BISWAJIT  BANIK VII Abs

15 RKM 105 HRITAPRABHA DAS SANJIB KUMAR DAS VII Abs

16 RKM 106 SOUMYADIP DATTA BISWANATH DATTA VII 43 1ST (GOLD)

17 RKM 107 ABHINABA BANIK ANJAN BANIK VII 42 2ND (SILVER)

18 RKM 108 SUBHRADIP DAS SUDIP DAS VII 37

19 RKM 109 ARNAB DAS PABITRA DAS VII 41 3RD (BRONZE)

20 RKM 110 HRITAYAN ROY RANJAN ROY VII 34

21 RKM 111 SANDEEPAN DAS SUBRATA DAS VII Abs

22 RKM 112 HRISHIKESH DAS MRINAL DAS VII 41

23 RKM 113 ANIRBAN DAS SANJIB DAS VII 33

24 RKM 114 RIDDHIMAN DEY RANA DEY VII 36

25 RKM 115 PATHIKRIT SAHA PARTHA SAHA VII 36

26 RKM 116 SANKET SAHA SAMIR SAHA VII 41 3RD (BRONZE)

27 RKM 117 SHUBAM GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH VII 40

28 RKM 118 SOHAN DAS SANJIT KUMAR DAS VII 32

29 RKM 119 ADITYARAJ DAS RAMESWAR DAS VII 37

30 RKM 120 ANUDIP GIRI ANUPAM GIRI VII 33

31 RKM 121 BISHAL BANIK HARIDAS BANIK VII 26

32 RKM 122 PATHIKRIT SARKAR PRADIP KR SARKAR VII Abs

33 RKM 123 SUBHRAJIT GHOSH SAJAL GHOSH VII 38

34 RKM 124 RUDRARGHYA DAS DILIP DAS VII 38



35 RKM 125 ASMIT DATTA BAPI DATTA VII 38

36 RKM 126 KANGKAN DHAR TAPAN CHANDRA DHAR VII 42 2ND (SILVER)

37 RKM 127 SAIKAT DATTA SUBRATA DATTA VII 40

38 RKM 128 RAJREET LASKAR RAJIB LASKAR VII 38

39 RKM 129 NILKANTHA BANIK PRABIR BANIK VII Abs

40 RKM 130 SOUMYADEEP DEBNATH DULAL CHANDRA DEBNATH VII 40

41 RKM 131 CHIRAG BHOWMIK LITAN BHOWMIK VII 36

42 RKM 134 ABHILASH MAJUMDER GOUTAM MAJUMDER VII 41 3RD (BRONZE)

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 136 RAJREET SINGHA BINOD SINGHA VIII 35

2 RKM 137 SOMNATH DEB PRAN GOPAL DEB VIII 32

3 RKM 138 ADRIRAJ SAHA DEBAPRASAD SAHA VIII 38 3RD (BRONZE)

4 RKM 139 DEBAJYOTI DATTA MIHIR DATTA VIII 31

5 RKM 140 SOUMIK DEBNATH SHYAMAL DEBNATH VIII 31

6 RKM 141 SOUGATA DAS ARUN DAS VIII 36

7 RKM 142 SOMRAJ DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 41 2ND (SILVER)

8 RKM 143 DEBARSHI BHOWMIK DEBASHISH BHOWMIK VIII 37

9 RKM 144 ANIK ROY BICHITRA KUMAR ROY VIII 38 3RD (BRONZE)

10 RKM 146 ABHINAV JAISWAL SHARAD JAISWAL VIII Abs

11 RKM 148 NILOY DEBNATH NIRMAL DEBNATH VIII 36

12 RKM 149 AYUSH DEBBARMA RATAN DEBBARMA VIII 29

13 RKM 151 ANUBODH  DAS AJIT DAS VIII 34

RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA
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14 RKM 155 ARGHYA CHAUDHURI SENAJIT CHAUDHURI VIII 35

15 RKM 156 RAJDEEP MAJUMDER ANUPAM MAJUMDER VIII 34

16 RKM 174 SWITAJ  KARMAKAR SANJAY KARMAKAR VIII 41 2ND (SILVER)

17 RKM 177 ANURAG SAHA AMAR SAHA VIII 35

18 RKM 178 DEBARSHI DAS SUJIT DAS VIII 31

19 RKM 179 ABHIRUP KAR APU RANJAN KAR VIII 38 3RD (BRONZE)

20 RKM 180 BARSHAN BANIK SEKHAR BANIK VIII 37

21 RKM 184 BINEET GOSWAMI BIDHAN GOSWAMI VIII 44 1ST (GOLD)

22 RKM 185 ANIKET DEB GOUTAM DEB VIII 31

23 RKM 186 DEEPANJAN PAL SUDIP KUMAR PAL VIII 31

24 RKM 187 DIBARSHU SINHA ROY DEBARSHI SINHA ROY VIII 36

25 RKM 188 MALYABAN PAL MANIMAY PAL VIII 28

26 RKM 189 ANURAN CHATTERJEE AJAY CHATTERJEE VIII 28

27 RKM 190 AYUSH DEB ROY AJIT KRISHNA DEB ROY VIII 30

28 RKM 191 PRAGYAN BHAUMIK SUKANTA BHAUMIK VIII Abs

Sl 

No
Roll No Students' Name Father's Name Class Marks Rank

1 RKM 193 ABINASH CHAKMA RUPAYAN CHAKMA IX 12

2 RKM 194 JULEUS REANG SUBRATA REANG IX 17

3 RKM 195 BRIGHTJON DEBARMA UTTAM DEBBARMA IX 7

4 RKM 196 ANGSUMAN MOG ATHAI MOG IX 11

5 RKM 197 JETUR CHAKMA SUMANTA SEN CHAKMA IX 16

6 RKM 198 HIMAN CHAKMA ISWAR CHANDRA CHAKMA IX 16

 BCO MARKS LIST 
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7 RKM 199 SADAR CHAKMA LT. SHANTI PRIYA CHAKMA IX 10

8 RKM 200 MAUSHIA REANG MANOJ REANG IX 13

9 RKM 201 NABAJIT BARMAN NARAYAN BARMAN IX 18

10 RKM 202 ARNAB MALAKAR GOJENDRA MALAKAR IX 12

11 RKM 203 SOHAM SINGHA SANJEEV SINGHA IX Abs

12 RKM 204 SAYAN SHIL BISWAJIT SHIL IX 12

13 RKM 205 PARTHA SARATHI DEB PRASAD DEB IX 21 2ND (SILVER)

14 RKM 206 SOUHARDYA DAS SABIR DAS IX 17

15 RKM 207 BISHAL DEBBARMA RANJAN DEBBARMA IX 18

16 RKM 208 WILSON DEBBARMA HARADHAN DEBBARMA IX 23 1ST (GOLD)

17 RKM 209 PRSEN DEBBARMA BISWAJIT DEBBARMA IX Abs

18 RKM 210 PATTAM CHAKMA SUBIR CHAKMA IX 15

19 RKM 211 DINESH NINGTHOUJAM KIRANJIT NINGTHOUJAM IX 18

20 RKM 212 DEEPTANU DEY DIPAK DEY IX Abs

21 RKM 213 PRANJAL BHOWMIK TAPAS BHOWMIK IX Abs

22 RKM 214 SAYAN DAS RATAN DAS IX Abs

23 RKM 215 SHIVAJIT DATTA LT. PIJUSH KANTI DATTA IX Abs

24 RKM 216 BIBEK DAS BISHNU DAS IX Abs

25 RKM 217 ROHIT BISWAS RANJAN BISWAS IX 18

26 RKM 218 ARITRA BAL AMRITANGSHU BAL IX 18

27 RKM 219 RAKTIM DAS SUKANTA DAS IX 11

28 RKM 220 BHUPESH DEBNATH SANKAR  DEBNATH IX 14

29 RKM 221 SURANJAN DAS TAPAN CHANDRA DAS IX 16

30 RKM 222 TRIRACH DEBBARMA RAKESH DEBBARMA IX Abs



31 RKM 223 RUDRANIL SAHA RAKESH SAHA IX 19

32 RKM 224 KARANJIR SAHA KRISHNA SAHA IX 15

33 RKM 225 BINIT BHAUMIK BIKASH BHAUMIK IX 12

34 RKM 226 SHRABAN DEWAN BHAVESH DEWAN IX 18

35 RKM 227 UMAN DEBNATH UTTAM DEBNATH IX Abs

36 RKM 228 RHYTHM DAS RAMU DAS IX 12

37 RKM 229 SOBAN SAHA KASHI NATH SAHA IX Abs

38 RKM 230 BINIT SAHA BABUL SAHA IX Abs

39 RKM 231 SAARTHAK KUMAR DIABAGHSAMIR KUMAR DIABAGH IX Abs

40 RKM 232 NANIDIPTA SAHA DIPAK LAL SAHA IX 20 3RD (BRONZE)

41 RKM 233 MILTON DEBBARMA HEMENDRA DEBBARMA IX 16

42 RKM 234 PRASEN DEBBARMA BISWAJIT DEBBARMA IX 19

43 RKM 235 MANASH DATTA MIHIR DATTA XI 16

44 RKM 236 RAHUL SARKAR REENA CHAKRABORTY XI 18

45 RKM 237 JONA TRIPURA MANI BIKASH TRIPURA XI 18

46 RKM 238 ARIJIT DEBBARMA SAMBHU CHARAN DEBBARMAXI 14

47 RKM 239 SUBHRANIL ACHARJEE  SANKAR ACHARJEE XI 13

48 RKM 240 SUMAN TRIPURA PADMASEN TRIPURA XI 16

49 RKM 241 SWASTI SUNDAR NATH SATYABRATA NATH XI Abs

50 RKM 242 SOURASISH DAS SURJYA KUMAR DAS XI Abs

51 RKM 243 KRISHNARGHYA PAL BIDESH RANJAN PAL XI Abs


